STMicroelectronics
IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 30MULTIPWRSO
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
VNH3SP30TR-E.pdf
In Stock
770 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $8.21
10 pcs $7.419
100 pcs $6.142
500 pcs $5.348
use the request quote form to request VNH3SP30TR-E price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for VNH3SP30TR-E depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 5.5 V ~ 36 V
Voltage - Load: 5.5 V ~ 36 V
Technology: Power MOSFET
Supplier Device Package: MultiPowerSO-30
Step Resolution: -
Series: STripFET™, VIPower™
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 30-MPSO, MultiPowerSO
Output Configuration: Half Bridge (2)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Motor Type - Stepper: -
Motor Type - AC, DC: Brushed DC
Interface: Parallel, PWM
Function: Driver - Fully Integrated, Control and Power Stage
Current - Output: 30A
Applications: Automotive
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
VNH3SP30TR-E Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
VNH5019A-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR
30MULTIPWRSO
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VNH3ASP30TR-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR
30MULTIPWRSO
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VNH5050A-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 36POWERSSO
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VNH3SP30
in stock
ST
RFQ
VNH3ASP30-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR
30MULTIPWRSO
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VNH5019ATR-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR
30MULTIPWRSO
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VNH3ASP30
in stock
ST
RFQ
VNH5019A
ST
RFQ
VNH3SP30-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR
30MULTIPWRSO
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VNH5050A
ST
RFQ
PHP00805E1491BST1
RES SMD 1.49K OHM 0.1% 5/8W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PHP00805H5971BBT1
RES SMD 5.97K OHM 0.1% 5/8W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
RP73D2A32R4BTG
RES SMD 32.4 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
TNPW1210324KBEEN
RES SMD 324K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Vishay Dale
RFQ
PHP00805E64R2BST1
RES SMD 64.2 OHM 0.1% 5/8W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
RP73D2A255KBTG
RES SMD 255K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RCP1206B27R0GS3
RES SMD 27 OHM 2% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU06034K30BZEN00
RES SMD 4.3K OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU0805121RBZEN00
RES SMD 121 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG1005V-3570-B-T5
RES SMD 357 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...